FCRA Receipts Quarterly for FY 2024-25 — Q2

Grant Date of
S. No Name of the Donor Country Amount (Rs.) Receipt
International Sustainable Energy Foundation
808 Harris Ave. .
1 Austin, Texas 78705 United States ) 39 148,75 04/07/2024
of America
Email:matt.morgan@isefus.org
The International Research & Exchanges Board
1275 K Street NW #600
5 Washington, DC 20005 United Stz_ates 12,36,409.18 16/07/2024
of America
Email: rpaul@irex.org
Website: https://www.irex.org/
Heinrich-Boll-Stiftung e.V.
Schumannstr. 8
3 10117 Berlin Germany Germany 4,05,512.00 18/07/2024
Email: sadia.sohail@in.boell.org Website:
www.boell.de
International Sustainable Energy Foundation
808 Harris Ave. .
4 Austin, Texas 78705 United States 5 o< 130.00 22/07/2024
of America
Email:matt.morgan@isefus.org
International Sustainable Energy Foundation
808 Harris Ave. .
5 Austin, Texas 78705 United States 5 o< 28570 22/07/2024
of America
Email:matt.morgan@isefus.org
International Sustainable Energy Foundation
808 Harris Ave. United States
6 Austin, Texas 78705 . 79,19,200.00 23/07/2024
of America
Email:matt.morgan@isefus.org
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Vasudha Foundation USA INC
2850 Field Line DR Sugar Land, TX 77479

Email: komala.krishnaswamy@gmail.com
Website: www.vasudhausa.org

Vasudha Foundation USA INC
2850 Field Line DR Sugar Land, TX 77479

Email: komala.krishnaswamy@gmail.com
Website: www.vasudhausa.org

Bloomberg Philanthropies
25 East 78 Street, New York, NY 10075

Email: legal@bloomberg.org
Website: www.bloomberg.org

Heinrich-Boll-Stiftung e.V.
Schumannstr. 8
10117 Berlin Germany

Email: sadia.sohail@in.boell.org Website:
www.boell.de

Total

United States
of America

United States
of America

United States
of America

Germany

1,66,78,000.00

1,04,23,750.00

6,10,49,900.00

6,81,607.00

11,09,84,742.63

24/07/2024

24/07/2024

23/08/2024

24/09/2024
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